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League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPB - 11/9/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Invitational
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.87Wave-NE

1) Pease, Emilie 11 2) Fraser, Lizzie 12

3) Gelinas, Emily 12 4) Schumacher, Chloe 11

34.95 41.81 34.40 31.71

A2 2:33.95Polar Bears-NE

1) Ellis, Meagan 12 2) Miller, Norah 11

3) Lewis, Szofia 11 4) Fiorini, Tori 12

37.31 41.29 36.53 38.82

A--- DQHampshire-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1) Bader, Jade 12 2) Nieman, Skylar 11

3) Gottlieb, Ruby 12 4) Nixon, Natalie 11

58.63 34.19 33.60 34.93

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.06Keene-NE

1) Priest, Zachary 12 2) Rosales, Jason 12

3) Minickiello, Anthony 12 4) Shepard, Ethan 11

40.11 34.15 26.42 31.38

A2 2:25.89Wave-NE

1) Morash, Matt 12 2) Kunsman, Nathan 12

3) Beaulieu, Jack 11 4) Dolan, Mark 12

37.16 38.42 36.80 33.51

A3 2:35.65Polar Bears-NE

1) Mooney, Conor 11 2) Albert, Harry 11

3) Fuller, Kendall 12 4) Elzner, Nathan 12

44.20 40.12 38.91 32.42

B4 3:15.39Polar Bears-NE

1) Foley, Peter 11 2) Cooper, Sam 10

3) Salinovici, Sean 11 4) Graham, Ian 12

55.08 54.92 50.74 34.65

B--- DQWave-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Not on back off wall - back

1) Ditto, Patrick 12 2) Burnett, Dan 12

3) Voudren, Jake 12 4) Whalen, Conner 11

45.94 42.26 45.55 39.50

 
Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.61Wave-NE

1) Wilber, Maeve 16 2) Lewis, Erin 17

3) Whitney, Emma 16 4) Walsh, Hope 17

29.14 33.79 29.67 27.01

B2 2:02.82Wave-NE

1) McCabe, Kate 15 2) Gendron, Kenzie 17

3) Longley, Lauren 16 4) Johnstone, Kelsey 15

32.13 34.78 29.08 26.83

C3 2:04.27Wave-NE

1) Jurczyk, Hayley 14 2) Johnstone, Ali 17

3) Wilber, Emma 14 4) Rice, Rowan 16

33.20 34.63 29.85 26.59

D4 x2:13.06Wave-NE

1) Jurczyk, Shaylyn 17 2) Rosso, Kiersten 17

3) Dolan, Samantha 16 4) Ditto, Hannah 15

35.73 35.62 32.12 29.59

A5 2:14.18Keene-NE

1) Belawske, Hannah 15 2) Priest, Kaitlyn 13

3) Benik, Sharky 15 4) Rosales, Victoria 16

34.27 36.61 34.11 29.19

E6 x2:18.29Wave-NE

1) Robitaille, Madi 13 2) Kenney, Lauren 13

3) Stinehart, Madison 14 4) Goyette, Annie 15

34.47 41.61 32.51 29.70

A7 2:30.44Polar Bears-NE

1) Gage, Allison 15 2) Taylor, Emily 13

3) Tagliaferro, Libby 13 4) Danko, Alexandra 16

40.49 40.80 37.53 31.62

A8 2:31.43Hampshire-NE

1) Kang-Le, Sangha 14 2) Bates, Morgan 14

3) Coughlin, Megan 16 4) Johnson, Annika 13

38.70 43.87 39.68 29.18

F--- DQWave-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #4: No touch on turn - free

1) Tosi, Claudia 13 2) Temchenko, Anna 13

3) Dion, Elizabeth 13 4) Bradley, Alexis 13

42.96 41.79 34.85 35.71

 
Event 4  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.69Wave-NE

1) Louison, Brandon 14 2) Stinehart, Jimmy 18

3) Rosso, Nick 14 4) Dolan, John 18

27.24 28.79 26.28 26.38

A2 2:03.41Hampshire-NE

1) Nortonsmith, Quinn 13 2) Lyons-Sosa, Gabe 14

3) Paul, Andy 13 4) Kirouac, Eric 17

32.22 34.27 30.14 26.78

B3 2:12.89Wave-NE

1) Centeno, Gabe 14 2) Morales, Roberto 17

3) Giancola, Mike 17 4) Lemieux, Justin 13

35.71 33.64 28.28 35.26

A4 2:20.78Keene-NE

1) Stewart, Jacob 13 2) Benik, Cahill 13

3) Brown, Jacob 14 4) Phillips, Noah 13

35.20 37.25 38.82 29.51
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Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.68Polar Bears-NE

1) Hanger-Brown, JoJo 8 2) Rumlow, Hailey 7

3) Zuccalo, Mia 7 4) Kaley, Brody 8

56.18 43.50

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.16Wave-NE

1) Berube, Mason 8 2) Richter, Ayden 7

3) Noel, Jaden 8 4) Sharma, Ashish 7

52.45 41.71

 
Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.98Wave-NE

1) Jachym, Erin 10 2) O'Connor, Kathryn 10

3) Mihalek, Emily 10 4) Richter, Alexa 10

36.44 43.78 34.67 32.09

B2 3:03.49Wave-NE

1) Cyanam, Taanvi 9 2) O'Connor, Carly 9

3) Morash, Grace 9 4) Russell, Ally 10

51.77 1:00.72 36.16 34.84

A3 3:08.18Keene-NE

1) Whittemore, Alice 9 2) Callahan, Kaitlyn 10

3) Stewart, Allie 10 4) Brown, Lily 9

58.88 46.00 41.77 41.53

A4 3:19.53Polar Bears-NE

1) Chapman, Kymani 10 2) Hanger, Simira 9

3) Codey, Jenna 10 4) Ostellino-Moran, Julia 10

54.75 49.20 45.51 50.07

 
Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:45.98Wave-NE

1) Morash, Ryan 10 2) Navarrete, Dominic 10

3) Gentile, Chase 10 4) Reed, Colin 10

38.10 47.85 46.28 33.75

A2 2:49.33Polar Bears-NE

1) Cybulski, Sam 9 2) Zuccalo, Stevie 10

3) Miller, Matthew 10 4) Provencher, Manny 9

42.67 51.82 43.33 31.51

A3 3:24.84Hampshire-NE

1) DeLisle, Nathan 8 2) Bayne, Henry 9

3) Warton, Miguel 9 4) Trapani, Schuyler 8

49.49 18.03 1:30.25 47.07

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE  81 3:39.39Messenger, Kaycee

49.02 56.12 58.65 55.60

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 2:38.04Jachym, Erin

35.63 41.50 41.43 39.48

Wave-NE 102 2:50.96Russell, Ally

38.91 46.04 44.12 41.89

Hampshire-NE  93 2:59.84Tischler, Fiona

1:28.05 48.19 45.25

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 2:29.25Gelinas, Emily

34.09 38.13 40.31 36.72

Wave-NE 122 2:34.63Fraser, Lizzie

33.74 39.12 41.75 40.02

Hampshire-NE 123 2:36.17Gottlieb, Ruby

34.09 41.33 42.47 38.28

Polar Bears-NE 114 2:39.20Miller, Norah

36.67 40.97 40.50 41.06

Keene-NE 125 2:48.31Thisner, Sophia

39.63 42.91 47.25 38.52

Wave-NE 116 2:49.55Garfield, Amber

38.30 43.43 45.35 42.47

Hampshire-NE 117 2:57.12Nixon, Natalie

37.76 45.42 1:33.89 0.05

Polar Bears-NE 128 3:05.09Fiorini, Tori

41.46 47.64 49.41 46.58

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 2:17.80Jurczyk, Hayley

32.63 35.10 35.81 34.26

Hampshire-NE 142 2:18.31Etlinger, Lilly

30.19 34.90 37.39 35.83

Wave-NE 133 2:27.38Kenney, Lauren

33.16 37.11 38.72 38.39

Wave-NE 134 2:46.38Temchenko, Anna

35.24 41.91 44.94 44.29

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 161 2:09.68Whitney, Emma

29.16 33.28 34.58 32.66

Wave-NE 172 2:17.61Johnstone, Ali

32.40 34.88 36.28 34.05

Wave-NE 173 2:19.42Rosso, Kiersten

31.49 35.50 37.48 34.95

Wave-NE 154 x2:21.41Ditto, Hannah

31.23 35.60 37.61 36.97

Hampshire-NE 165 2:35.68Coughlin, Megan

35.39 40.01 40.93 39.35
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(Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE 166 2:42.96Lyczak, Meg

36.49 41.05 43.50 41.92

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 2:49.48Morash, Ryan

38.37 43.69 45.68 41.74

Wave-NE 102 2:51.08Reed, Colin

39.89 44.61 46.06 40.52

Polar Bears-NE  93 2:57.04Provencher, Manny

1:33.51

Wave-NE 104 3:01.44Navarrete, Dominic

40.69 47.11 46.48 47.16

Wave-NE 105 x3:06.85Gentile, Chase

41.49 49.55 50.92 44.89

Hampshire-NE  96 3:18.98Warton, Miguel

44.04 50.10 53.24 51.60

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE 121 2:10.20Minickiello, Anthony

28.35 32.70 33.63 35.52

Wave-NE 122 2:40.08Dolan, Mark

36.04 42.21 42.98 38.85

Wave-NE 123 2:47.54Burnett, Dan

36.58 44.12 44.98 41.86

Polar Bears-NE 124 2:49.85Elzner, Nathan

37.58 43.59 45.86 42.82

Keene-NE 125 2:52.57Priest, Zachary

37.52 45.69 46.97 42.39

Wave-NE 126 2:58.68Voudren, Jake

41.75 46.71 48.14 42.08

Polar Bears-NE 117 3:21.49Foley, Peter

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 131 2:02.64Paul, Andy

28.42 30.43 32.62 31.17

Keene-NE 142 2:09.84Stewart, Payton

28.47 32.73 34.54 34.10

Wave-NE 143 2:19.25Centeno, Gabe

31.25 34.49 36.82 36.69

Wave-NE 134 2:47.65Lemieux, Justin

38.86 44.09 45.93 38.77

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 171 2:02.07Giancola, Mike

27.70 30.66 32.29 31.42

Hampshire-NE 172 2:15.39Kirouac, Eric

29.47 33.76 36.91 35.25

Keene-NE 153 2:35.57Belawske, Mason

32.38 40.32 42.44 40.43

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE  71 2:36.38Salinovici, Juliana

1:13.88 1:22.50

Polar Bears-NE  8--- DQHanger-Brown, JoJo

Non-simultaneous touch - breast

56.02 1:03.88

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 1:22.47Richter, Alexa

37.47 45.00

Wave-NE 102 1:26.05Mihalek, Emily

39.14 46.91

Keene-NE 103 1:32.29Stewart, Allie

42.40 49.89

Polar Bears-NE 104 1:37.29Codey, Jenna

43.96 53.33

Wave-NE  95 1:45.72O'Connor, Carly

51.13 54.59

Hampshire-NE 106 1:47.38Geller, Ruth

51.11 56.27

Polar Bears-NE  97 1:47.99Hanger, Simira

57.75 50.24

Keene-NE  98 1:50.05Brown, Lily

48.73 1:01.32

Hampshire-NE 109 1:50.20Aquilino, Katrina

1:50.37

Polar Bears-NE  9--- DQBradford, Emily

Kick breaststroke type - fly

1:51.88

Hampshire-NE  9--- DQDelVecchio, Emily

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

51.35 1:01.75

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 1:48.40Berube, Mason

47.98 1:00.42

Hampshire-NE  8--- DQGomes, Elliott

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:04.05 1:15.10

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE 101 1:31.23Marshall, Ewan

42.71 48.52

Polar Bears-NE  92 2:14.12Swanton, James

1:04.04 1:10.08
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(Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 10--- DQMiller, Matthew

Not on back off wall - back

43.39 46.95

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 111 2:56.94Schumacher, Chloe

40.84 42.09 57.00 37.01

Polar Bears-NE 112 2:57.81Lewis, Szofia

38.47 43.21 53.99 42.14

Polar Bears-NE 12--- DQEllis, Meagan

One hand touch - breast

40.57 44.47 1:00.37 45.34

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 131 2:33.97Gerstle, Eva

33.85 38.33 46.31 35.48

Keene-NE 132 2:50.01Priest, Kaitlyn

36.78 43.00 49.34 40.89

Wave-NE 133 2:52.60Robitaille, Madi

37.49 40.33 54.62 40.16

Polar Bears-NE 134 3:02.85Tagliaferro, Libby

39.77 47.67 52.12 43.29

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 151 2:26.21Johnstone, Kelsey

32.06 36.66 42.73 34.76

Wave-NE 172 2:31.14Lewis, Erin

32.40 38.74 42.91 37.09

Wave-NE 163 2:39.65Dolan, Samantha

33.24 42.52 47.41 36.48

Keene-NE 164 2:46.93Rosales, Victoria

36.42 42.73 50.74 37.04

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE 121 2:47.15Rosales, Jason

33.84 45.58 48.09 39.64

Polar Bears-NE 112 3:14.70Albert, Harry

48.16 49.87 56.55 40.12

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 141 2:25.97Lyons-Sosa, Gabe

31.03 37.97 42.63 34.34

Hampshire-NE 132 2:30.53Nortonsmith, Quinn

34.60 36.98 44.82 34.13

Polar Bears-NE 133 2:47.68Mooney, Liam

34.80 44.50 52.38 36.00

Keene-NE 134 3:13.26Phillips, Noah

36.87 51.95 59.80 44.64

 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 181 2:10.03Stinehart, Jimmy

26.92 34.35 38.60 30.16

Wave-NE 182 2:11.01Dolan, John

28.30 32.80 39.16 30.75

Keene-NE 153 2:48.92Harvell, Zach

36.21 43.98 50.57 38.16

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE  71 19.09Zuccalo, Mia

Polar Bears-NE  82 19.67Kaley, Brody

Polar Bears-NE  73 20.32Rumlow, Hailey

Wave-NE  64 25.18Dolby, Frankie

Hampshire-NE  65 26.76Warton, Lucia

Wave-NE  66 30.24Berube, Delainey

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 18.83Noel, Jaden

Hampshire-NE  82 19.00DeLisle, Nathan

Hampshire-NE  83 19.50Goldberg Cook, Elias

Wave-NE  74 19.59Sharma, Ashish

Keene-NE  85 22.04Mcgreer, Matthew

Hampshire-NE  86 22.28Trapani, Schuyler

Hampshire-NE  77 x23.82Wheat, Davis

Polar Bears-NE  88 25.68Ward, Brendan

Keene-NE  79 25.75Silitch, Anders

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  91 36.93Morash, Grace

Polar Bears-NE 102 40.03Cooper, Lucy

Keene-NE  93 40.91Curven, Sidney

Hampshire-NE 104 41.19Geller, Ruth

Polar Bears-NE  95 42.39Hanger, Simira

Polar Bears-NE 106 43.01Chapman, Kymani

Polar Bears-NE 107 x44.26Depson, Morgan

Hampshire-NE  98 44.58Parr, Maddie

Wave-NE  99 45.57Cyanam, Taanvi

Keene-NE  910 47.53Whittemore, Alice

Hampshire-NE  911 49.59DelVecchio, Emily

Polar Bears-NE 1012 x49.83Ostellino-Moran, Julia

Keene-NE 1013 56.69Barth, Megan

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 111 30.02Pease, Emilie

Hampshire-NE 122 30.83Gottlieb, Ruby

Polar Bears-NE 113 33.33Miller, Norah
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(Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 114 35.33Kenney, Lindsay

Hampshire-NE 125 36.85House, Emily

Wave-NE 116 37.56Langlois, Emily

Hampshire-NE 117 37.58Nieman, Skylar

Keene-NE 118 37.77McGreer, Mackenzie

Polar Bears-NE 129 37.88Jones, Byonte

Keene-NE 1210 38.18Croteau, Denali

Polar Bears-NE 1211 38.55Fiorini, Tori

Polar Bears-NE 1112 x39.54Bradford, Jordan

Hampshire-NE 1213 x39.92Bader, Jade

Keene-NE 1214 42.61Santos, Ailinn

Polar Bears-NE 1215 x42.66Roach, Hannah

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 141 27.43Etlinger, Lilly

Hampshire-NE 132 29.04Gerstle, Eva

Hampshire-NE 133 30.15Johnson, Annika

Hampshire-NE 144 x30.19Bates, Morgan

Wave-NE 145 30.76Stinehart, Madison

Polar Bears-NE 136 31.21Taylor, Emily

Wave-NE 137 31.69Dion, Elizabeth

Hampshire-NE 148 x31.81Kang-Le, Sangha

Keene-NE 139 33.03Whittemore, Emma

Wave-NE 1310 35.87Bradley, Alexis

Wave-NE 1311 x37.12Tosi, Claudia

Polar Bears-NE 1312 42.20Szalewicz, Emma

 
Event 17  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 161 27.03Longley, Lauren

Keene-NE 152 28.40Benik, Sharky

Wave-NE 153 29.84McCabe, Kate

Wave-NE 174 29.85Jurczyk, Shaylyn

Wave-NE 155 x29.86Goyette, Annie

Polar Bears-NE 166 31.98Danko, Alexandra

Polar Bears-NE 157 32.70Gage, Allison

Keene-NE 168 34.15Lyczak, Meg

Polar Bears-NE 169 34.71Milligan, Meagan

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 101 33.17Miller, Matthew

Keene-NE 102 34.71Marshall, Ewan

Polar Bears-NE 103 35.74Zuccalo, Stevie

Polar Bears-NE  94 37.49Provencher, Manny

Wave-NE 105 40.18Whalen, Brennan

Wave-NE 106 41.17Robitaille, Alex

Hampshire-NE  97 41.49Warton, Miguel

Keene-NE  98 43.75Barnard, Kieran

Hampshire-NE  99 47.05Bayne, Henry

Keene-NE  910 47.37Silitch, Birken

Wave-NE  911 51.65Smith, Tighe

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 28.57Kunsman, Nathan

Polar Bears-NE 122 30.07Fuller, Kendall

Hampshire-NE 123 31.25Vayda, Christopher

Keene-NE 114 31.43Shepard, Ethan

Polar Bears-NE 125 35.03Graham, Ian

Polar Bears-NE 116 35.20Salinovici, Sean

Polar Bears-NE 117 x35.36Mooney, Conor

Polar Bears-NE 118 x37.07Elzner, Noah

Wave-NE 129 37.48Ditto, Patrick

Wave-NE 1110 39.96Whalen, Conner

Polar Bears-NE 1111 x40.29Salinovici, Luke

Wave-NE 1112 x41.11Tosi, Mack

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 24.52Rosso, Nick

Hampshire-NE 132 27.21Nortonsmith, Quinn

Keene-NE 133 28.67Stewart, Jacob

Wave-NE 134 28.79Lurgio, Pat

Wave-NE 135 32.87Lemieux, Justin

Keene-NE 146 32.99Brown, Jacob

Polar Bears-NE 147 36.69Hanger, Rajiv

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 171 25.91Morales, Roberto

Hampshire-NE 172 27.13Kirouac, Eric

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE  71 24.36Zuccalo, Mia

Polar Bears-NE  82 25.19Hanger-Brown, JoJo

Keene-NE  83 30.70Messenger, Kaycee

Polar Bears-NE  74 36.01Salinovici, Juliana

Hampshire-NE  6--- DQWarton, Lucia

Alternating Kick

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  71 27.20Richter, Ayden

Hampshire-NE  8--- DQTrapani, Schuyler

Alternating Kick

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 37.48Jachym, Erin

Polar Bears-NE 102 46.39Codey, Jenna

Keene-NE  93 50.35Brown, Lily

Polar Bears-NE 104 50.55Chapman, Kymani
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Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 34.60Gelinas, Emily

Keene-NE 122 35.12Thisner, Sophia

Wave-NE 113 37.28Garfield, Amber

Polar Bears-NE 124 39.75Ellis, Meagan

Hampshire-NE 115 44.12Nixon, Natalie

Polar Bears-NE 126 47.44Jones, Byonte

Keene-NE 117 48.83Fisher, Lizzy

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 39.07Morash, Ryan

Polar Bears-NE  92 46.67Cybulski, Sam

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 111 37.05Beaulieu, Jack

Keene-NE 122 40.87Priest, Zachary

Polar Bears-NE 123 47.11Graham, Ian

Hampshire-NE 12--- DQMonson, Austin

Kick breaststroke type

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 1:06.49Wilber, Emma

30.71 35.78

Wave-NE 142 1:13.09Jurczyk, Hayley

33.73 39.36

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 171 1:13.47Walsh, Hope

33.07 40.40

Wave-NE 172 1:17.04Gendron, Kenzie

35.26 41.78

Keene-NE 153 1:18.35Benik, Sharky

34.40 43.95

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 59.70Louison, Brandon

27.97 31.73

Keene-NE 142 1:10.55Stewart, Payton

31.77 38.78

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 171 59.89Giancola, Mike

27.90 31.99

Keene-NE 152 1:19.56Harvell, Zach

38.28 41.28

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE  71 44.36Zuccalo, Mia

Polar Bears-NE  72 47.18Rumlow, Hailey

Wave-NE  63 56.74Dolby, Frankie

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  81 44.36Berube, Mason

Hampshire-NE  82 44.49DeLisle, Nathan

Keene-NE  83 56.51Mcgreer, Matthew

Hampshire-NE  84 1:01.86Gomes, Elliott

Hampshire-NE  8--- DQGoldberg Cook, Elias

Walking on or springing from bottom

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 1:15.36O'Connor, Kathryn

34.98 40.38

Hampshire-NE  92 1:23.20Tischler, Fiona

38.93 44.27

Keene-NE 103 1:24.45Stewart, Allie

40.28 44.17

Keene-NE 104 1:25.78Callahan, Kaitlyn

40.51 45.27

Hampshire-NE 105 1:30.35Aquilino, Katrina

42.63 47.72

Polar Bears-NE 106 1:31.50Cooper, Lucy

42.53 48.97

Wave-NE  97 1:33.33O'Connor, Carly

44.29 49.04

Polar Bears-NE 108 1:42.92Depson, Morgan

46.69 56.23

Polar Bears-NE  99 1:45.65Bradford, Emily

51.48 54.17

Wave-NE  910 1:47.77Cyanam, Taanvi

52.30 55.47

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 111 1:09.43Lewis, Szofia

32.89 36.54

Wave-NE 112 1:09.69Schumacher, Chloe

32.81 36.88

Wave-NE 123 1:11.09Fraser, Lizzie

33.53 37.56

Wave-NE 114 1:25.67Langlois, Emily

39.95 45.72

Hampshire-NE 125 1:26.41House, Emily

39.26 47.15

Keene-NE 126 1:30.33Croteau, Denali

42.08 48.25
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League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPB - 11/9/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Invitational

(Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 117 1:37.83Bradford, Jordan

46.18 51.65

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 131 1:07.05Robitaille, Madi

32.72 34.33

Wave-NE 132 1:09.88Dion, Elizabeth

33.76 36.12

Hampshire-NE 133 1:10.01Johnson, Annika

1:10.03

Keene-NE 134 1:10.76Priest, Kaitlyn

33.24 37.52

Polar Bears-NE 135 1:11.82Taylor, Emily

34.47 37.35

Polar Bears-NE 136 1:13.89Tagliaferro, Libby

35.72 38.17

Wave-NE 137 1:15.53Temchenko, Anna

34.89 40.64

Keene-NE 138 1:18.34Whittemore, Emma

36.96 41.38

Wave-NE 139 x1:25.30Tosi, Claudia

39.59 45.71

Wave-NE 1310 x1:25.67Bradley, Alexis

1:25.36 0.31

Polar Bears-NE 1311 1:36.44Szalewicz, Emma

44.83 51.61

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 161 57.99Wilber, Maeve

27.96 30.03

Wave-NE 162 59.31Whitney, Emma

28.38 30.93

Wave-NE 173 1:03.60Jurczyk, Shaylyn

30.41 33.19

Wave-NE 174 x1:04.37Rosso, Kiersten

30.53 33.84

Keene-NE 155 1:05.96Belawske, Hannah

31.51 34.45

Keene-NE 166 1:06.24Rosales, Victoria

30.94 35.30

Wave-NE 167 x1:07.03Dolan, Samantha

32.12 34.91

Wave-NE 158 x1:08.60Goyette, Annie

32.65 35.95

Polar Bears-NE 169 1:12.23Danko, Alexandra

33.82 38.41

Hampshire-NE 1610 1:12.48Coughlin, Megan

34.85 37.63

Polar Bears-NE 1511 1:15.32Gage, Allison

35.45 39.87

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 1:16.43Reed, Colin

35.99 40.44

Wave-NE 102 1:18.93Morash, Ryan

37.44 41.49

Wave-NE 103 1:24.09Gentile, Chase

39.66 44.43

Wave-NE 104 x1:24.27Navarrete, Dominic

40.20 44.07

Polar Bears-NE 105 1:25.88Zuccalo, Stevie

41.47 44.41

Polar Bears-NE  96 1:27.43Provencher, Manny

39.38 48.05

Wave-NE 107 x1:37.56Whalen, Brennan

1:38.03

Polar Bears-NE  98 1:51.45Swanton, James

54.61 56.84

Wave-NE  99 x2:07.82Smith, Tighe

57.70 1:10.12

Keene-NE  9--- DQBarnard, Kieran

Walking on or springing from bottom

46.19 50.58

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 1:01.57Kunsman, Nathan

29.71 31.86

Keene-NE 112 1:08.92Shepard, Ethan

33.20 35.72

Wave-NE 123 1:10.82Morash, Matt

33.97 36.85

Polar Bears-NE 124 1:16.34Elzner, Nathan

36.18 40.16

Polar Bears-NE 115 1:17.94Albert, Harry

36.51 41.43

Wave-NE 116 1:20.34Beaulieu, Jack

35.97 44.37

Wave-NE 127 x1:20.96Voudren, Jake

39.03 41.93

Wave-NE 128 x1:26.74Ditto, Patrick

41.57 45.17

Wave-NE 119 x1:27.24Whalen, Conner

42.18 45.06

Polar Bears-NE 1110 1:28.23Elzner, Noah

41.24 46.99

Polar Bears-NE 1111 x1:30.15Salinovici, Luke

41.73 48.42
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League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPB - 11/9/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Invitational

(Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 1112 x1:34.88Foley, Peter

44.85 50.03

Wave-NE 1113 x1:34.90Tosi, Mack

43.68 51.22

Hampshire-NE 1214 1:48.38Monson, Austin

49.12 59.26

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 141 57.44Lyons-Sosa, Gabe

27.28 30.16

Polar Bears-NE 132 1:05.32Mooney, Liam

30.86 34.46

Keene-NE 133 1:08.41Benik, Cahill

31.10 37.31

Wave-NE 134 1:08.80Lurgio, Pat

32.29 36.51

Keene-NE 145 1:15.68Brown, Jacob

36.18 39.50

 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 171 56.34Morales, Roberto

27.43 28.91

Keene-NE 152 1:11.64Belawske, Mason

32.25 39.39

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 7:42.25Mihalek, Emily

36.19 45.40 47.94 48.83

48.73 48.61 48.19 47.61

46.72 44.03

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 111 6:43.84Pease, Emilie

35.36 39.63 41.43 41.55

42.34 41.93 42.27 41.23

40.84 37.26

Wave-NE 112 7:21.93Kenney, Lindsay

37.63 43.03 45.59 45.41

1:32.07 44.71 1:32.71 41.49

18.50

Hampshire-NE 113 8:10.13Nieman, Skylar

40.52 46.77 50.53 49.57

52.13 51.71 51.91 51.61

51.64 43.74

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 6:25.73Stinehart, Madison

33.19 37.76 38.43 39.17

39.64 39.61 40.05 39.23

39.81 38.84

Hampshire-NE 142 6:43.25Bates, Morgan

34.23 39.84 40.76 41.21

41.42 42.25 43.71 41.08

40.40 38.35

 
Event 29  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 171 5:51.77Lewis, Erin

30.85 33.51 34.88 35.14

35.25 36.00 36.49 36.36

36.72 36.57

Wave-NE 152 5:58.89Johnstone, Kelsey

30.62 34.31 35.58 36.09

36.63 37.36 37.73 37.22

36.92 36.43

Wave-NE 163 6:01.80Rice, Rowan

29.48 33.20 35.35 37.02

37.55 37.66 38.13 39.28

37.09 37.04

Polar Bears-NE 164 7:36.56Milligan, Meagan

38.77 43.83 48.03 1:35.38

46.93 46.94 47.13 46.35

43.33

Wave-NE 15--- DNFDitto, Hannah

Did not finish

 
Event 29  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 8:18.83Navarrete, Dominic

41.93 48.41 50.48 52.50

51.37 1:45.52 51.17 49.48

48.02

 
Event 29  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE 121 5:14.60Minickiello, Anthony

27.22 30.22 31.09 31.65

32.11 32.43 32.75 32.69

33.07 31.37

Hampshire-NE 122 6:28.91Vayda, Christopher

34.32 38.39 39.46 40.22

1:19.20 39.97 39.86 38.94

38.67
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League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPB - 11/9/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Invitational

(Event 29  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 123 7:08.42Dolan, Mark

35.65 43.29 44.38 44.35

45.15 43.55 45.31 43.20

42.64 40.90

Wave-NE 124 7:29.96Burnett, Dan

38.22 43.97 46.75 47.06

46.97 45.89 46.49 46.63

44.85 43.13

Polar Bears-NE 115 7:43.37Salinovici, Sean

44.38 46.06 48.44 49.25

48.09 48.55 47.07 46.03

44.60 40.90

 
Event 29  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 5:21.44Louison, Brandon

27.65 30.16 32.13 32.51

33.60 33.14 33.45 33.68

33.19 31.93

Wave-NE 142 5:39.38Rosso, Nick

29.65 32.82 33.92 34.78

34.48 34.80 34.88 34.38

35.63 34.04

Hampshire-NE 133 5:56.61Nortonsmith, Quinn

30.14 33.77 36.05 35.90

36.73 37.22 37.69 37.25

36.88 34.98

Wave-NE 144 6:26.69Centeno, Gabe

33.03 36.21 37.50 38.79

39.75 39.95 40.94 40.99

41.47 38.06

Keene-NE 135 6:34.43Stewart, Jacob

32.32 1:17.47 40.70 42.07

41.36 1:24.11 39.63 36.80

19.19

Polar Bears-NE 146 8:28.98Hanger, Rajiv

42.53 47.67 50.23 50.84

52.76 53.37 53.45 54.10

52.99 51.04

 
Event 29  Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 181 5:10.42Dolan, John

26.78 29.52 31.52 31.28

31.75 32.19 32.24 31.77

31.86 31.51

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE  61 23.70Dolby, Frankie

Polar Bears-NE  82 24.56Kaley, Brody

Polar Bears-NE  83 25.34Hanger-Brown, JoJo

Polar Bears-NE  74 30.51Salinovici, Juliana

Wave-NE  65 33.36Berube, Delainey

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE  81 22.50Mcgreer, Matthew

Polar Bears-NE  82 24.14Ward, Brendan

Wave-NE  73 25.43Sharma, Ashish

Hampshire-NE  84 28.50Gomes, Elliott

Hampshire-NE  75 30.15Wheat, Davis

Keene-NE  76 35.83Silitch, Anders

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 37.39Richter, Alexa

Polar Bears-NE 102 41.88Codey, Jenna

Wave-NE 103 41.93O'Connor, Kathryn

Wave-NE 104 44.34Russell, Ally

Hampshire-NE  95 44.95Tischler, Fiona

Keene-NE  96 50.90Brown, Lily

Hampshire-NE  97 53.87Parr, Maddie

Polar Bears-NE 108 55.10Chapman, Kymani

Keene-NE 109 57.74Barth, Megan

Keene-NE  910 59.90Whittemore, Alice

Polar Bears-NE 10--- DQDepson, Morgan

Non-continuous turning action

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 111 37.67Schumacher, Chloe

Polar Bears-NE 112 38.03Lewis, Szofia

Keene-NE 123 40.46Thisner, Sophia

Wave-NE 114 41.40Garfield, Amber

Polar Bears-NE 125 43.11Fiorini, Tori

Hampshire-NE 116 43.19Nixon, Natalie

Wave-NE 117 44.15Langlois, Emily

Polar Bears-NE 118 47.19Bradford, Jordan

Keene-NE 129 50.41Santos, Ailinn

Keene-NE 1110 51.82Fisher, Lizzy

Polar Bears-NE 1211 x52.23Roach, Hannah

Keene-NE 1112 x52.88McGreer, Mackenzie

Keene-NE 1213 x55.68Croteau, Denali

Polar Bears-NE 12--- DQJones, Byonte

Not on back off wall

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE 101 41.58Miller, Matthew

Wave-NE 102 47.62Robitaille, Alex

Hampshire-NE  93 52.37Bayne, Henry

Polar Bears-NE 104 53.57Cooper, Sam

Wave-NE 105 55.53Whalen, Brennan
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League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPB - 11/9/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Invitational

(Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE  96 1:08.20Silitch, Birken

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 121 36.38Morash, Matt

Polar Bears-NE 122 38.88Elzner, Nathan

Polar Bears-NE 113 40.46Mooney, Conor

Polar Bears-NE 124 44.92Graham, Ian

Polar Bears-NE 115 x49.10Elzner, Noah

Wave-NE 116 52.59Tosi, Mack

Polar Bears-NE 117 x54.42Foley, Peter

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 141 1:08.06Wilber, Emma

33.31 34.75

Hampshire-NE 142 1:12.11Etlinger, Lilly

34.67 37.44

Hampshire-NE 133 1:14.40Gerstle, Eva

36.06 38.34

Keene-NE 134 1:19.01Priest, Kaitlyn

38.11 40.90

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 161 1:10.39Longley, Lauren

34.04 36.35

Keene-NE 152 1:13.07Benik, Sharky

35.17 37.90

Polar Bears-NE 153 1:14.50Gage, Allison

1:28.06

Keene-NE 154 1:16.15Belawske, Hannah

36.60 39.55

Hampshire-NE 165 1:26.41Coughlin, Megan

41.92 44.49

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 131 1:06.79Paul, Andy

32.49 34.30

Hampshire-NE 142 1:09.35Lyons-Sosa, Gabe

33.36 35.99

Keene-NE 133 1:21.25Stewart, Jacob

39.16 42.09

Keene-NE 144 1:25.23Brown, Jacob

1:25.73

 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 181 1:03.18Stinehart, Jimmy

30.29 32.89

Wave-NE 172 1:16.38Giancola, Mike

37.62 38.76

Keene-NE 153 1:18.52Harvell, Zach

39.46 39.06

Keene-NE 154 1:21.23Belawske, Mason

38.53 42.70

Wave-NE 17--- DQMorales, Roberto

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

37.46 39.20

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Polar Bears-NE  71 32.73Rumlow, Hailey

Polar Bears-NE  82 33.68Kaley, Brody

Keene-NE  83 34.35Messenger, Kaycee

Hampshire-NE  6--- DQWarton, Lucia

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE  81 24.64DeLisle, Nathan

Wave-NE  82 26.56Noel, Jaden

Wave-NE  73 27.49Richter, Ayden

Hampshire-NE  74 30.09Wheat, Davis

Hampshire-NE  85 31.06Trapani, Schuyler

Polar Bears-NE  86 32.36Ward, Brendan

Keene-NE  77 33.93Silitch, Anders

Hampshire-NE  8--- DQGoldberg Cook, Elias

One hand touch

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE 101 45.24Callahan, Kaitlyn

Polar Bears-NE  92 48.81Hanger, Simira

Polar Bears-NE  93 52.19Bradford, Emily

Polar Bears-NE 104 54.95Cooper, Lucy

Keene-NE  95 56.28Curven, Sidney

Wave-NE  96 57.28Morash, Grace

Hampshire-NE 107 58.26Aquilino, Katrina

Hampshire-NE  98 1:05.26Parr, Maddie

Polar Bears-NE 109 x1:05.39Ostellino-Moran, Julia

Hampshire-NE  910 1:07.80DelVecchio, Emily

Keene-NE 1011 1:15.70Barth, Megan

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 111 42.53Pease, Emilie

Polar Bears-NE 112 42.79Miller, Norah

Hampshire-NE 113 43.57Nieman, Skylar

Hampshire-NE 124 43.87Gottlieb, Ruby

Wave-NE 125 45.53Gelinas, Emily

Wave-NE 116 49.69Kenney, Lindsay

Keene-NE 117 50.35McGreer, Mackenzie
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League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPB - 11/9/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Invitational

(Event 39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 128 51.56House, Emily

Polar Bears-NE 129 59.97Roach, Hannah

Hampshire-NE 12--- DQBader, Jade

One hand touch

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 101 49.35Reed, Colin

Keene-NE 102 50.19Marshall, Ewan

Polar Bears-NE  93 51.02Cybulski, Sam

Keene-NE  94 54.79Silitch, Birken

Polar Bears-NE 105 55.01Cooper, Sam

Hampshire-NE  96 59.34Bayne, Henry

Polar Bears-NE  97 1:09.62Swanton, James

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Keene-NE 121 34.91Rosales, Jason

Polar Bears-NE 122 39.63Fuller, Kendall

Hampshire-NE 123 41.46Vayda, Christopher

Polar Bears-NE 114 50.13Salinovici, Sean

Wave-NE 115 51.75Whalen, Conner

Polar Bears-NE 116 53.19Mooney, Conor

Hampshire-NE 127 53.83Monson, Austin

Polar Bears-NE 118 x59.78Salinovici, Luke

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 131 1:27.67Kenney, Lauren

40.31 47.36

Polar Bears-NE 132 1:31.21Taylor, Emily

43.34 47.87

Polar Bears-NE 133 1:37.49Tagliaferro, Libby

45.68 51.81

Hampshire-NE 134 1:42.73Johnson, Annika

47.35 55.38

Polar Bears-NE 135 1:45.60Szalewicz, Emma

51.02 54.58

Keene-NE 136 1:45.93Whittemore, Emma

49.32 56.61

 
Event 41  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wave-NE 171 1:15.32Johnstone, Ali

36.25 39.07

Wave-NE 162 1:15.71Rice, Rowan

35.79 39.92

Wave-NE 173 1:17.98Gendron, Kenzie

37.09 40.89

Wave-NE 164 x1:18.45Wilber, Maeve

37.31 41.14

Keene-NE 155 1:21.94Belawske, Hannah

38.74 43.20

Wave-NE 176 x1:23.19Walsh, Hope

39.69 43.50

Wave-NE 157 x1:25.44McCabe, Kate

39.94 45.50

Keene-NE 168 1:27.23Rosales, Victoria

42.39 44.84

Keene-NE 169 1:31.98Lyczak, Meg

44.07 47.91

Polar Bears-NE 1610 1:34.14Danko, Alexandra

45.18 48.96

Polar Bears-NE 1611 1:41.89Milligan, Meagan

48.36 53.53

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 131 1:12.37Paul, Andy

34.10 38.27

Keene-NE 132 1:17.85Benik, Cahill

36.19 41.66

Keene-NE 143 1:19.72Stewart, Payton

37.11 42.61

Wave-NE 144 1:21.79Robitaille, Andrew

37.16 44.63

Wave-NE 135 1:28.45Lurgio, Pat

39.22 49.23

Polar Bears-NE 136 1:35.91Mooney, Liam

44.85 51.06

Polar Bears-NE 147 1:56.74Hanger, Rajiv

55.63 1:01.11

 
Event 42  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hampshire-NE 171 1:20.57Kirouac, Eric

37.25 43.32

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.75Wave-NE

1) Noel, Jaden 8 2) Sharma, Ashish 7

3) Richter, Ayden 7 4) Berube, Mason 8

46.20 39.55

 
Event 45  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.40Wave-NE

1) Jachym, Erin 10 2) Russell, Ally 10

3) Mihalek, Emily 10 4) Richter, Alexa 10

34.13 36.51 34.26 32.50
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League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPB - 11/9/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Invitational

(Event 45  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 2:42.19Wave-NE

1) O'Connor, Carly 9 2) Morash, Grace 9

3) Cyanam, Taanvi 9 4) O'Connor, Kathryn 10

41.72 40.31 47.11 33.05

A3 2:47.69Keene-NE

1) Callahan, Kaitlyn 10 2) Curven, Sidney 9

3) Messenger, Kaycee 8 4) Stewart, Allie 10

39.57 41.78 48.56 37.78

A4 2:50.24Hampshire-NE

1) Aquilino, Katrina 10 2) Parr, Maddie 9

3) DelVecchio, Emily 9 4) Tischler, Fiona 9

40.16 49.85 45.05 35.18

A5 3:11.79Polar Bears-NE

1) Cooper, Lucy 10 2) Ostellino-Moran, Julia 10

3) Bradford, Emily 9 4) Depson, Morgan 10

40.93 53.27 50.32 47.27

 
Event 46  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:02.88Wave-NE

1) Robitaille, Alex 10 2) Smith, Tighe 9

3) Whalen, Brennan 10 4) Gentile, Chase 10

43.33 55.38 49.23 34.94

A2 3:31.97Hampshire-NE

1) Goldberg Cook, Elias 8 2) Wheat, Davis 7

3) Gomes, Elliott 8 4) Warton, Miguel 9

50.28 1:00.47 1:01.59 39.63

A--- DQPolar Bears-NE

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Cybulski, Sam 9 2) Cooper, Sam 10

3) Swanton, James 9 4) Zuccalo, Stevie 10

38.05 46.21 49.94 37.69

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.11Wave-NE

1) Garfield, Amber 11 2) Langlois, Emily 11

3) Kenney, Lindsay 11 4) Fraser, Lizzie 12

35.23 38.95 37.02 30.91

A2 2:35.55Polar Bears-NE

1) Bradford, Jordan 11 2) Jones, Byonte 12

3) Roach, Hannah 12 4) Ellis, Meagan 12

43.53 40.08 40.15 31.79

A3 2:48.70Keene-NE

1) Fisher, Lizzy 11 2) Santos, Ailinn 12

3) Croteau, Denali 12 4) McGreer, Mackenzie 11

40.33 45.88 42.06 40.43

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.24Keene-NE

1) Rosales, Jason 12 2) Priest, Zachary 12

3) Shepard, Ethan 11 4) Minickiello, Anthony 12

29.45 34.74 31.07 24.98

A2 2:10.56Wave-NE

1) Morash, Matt 12 2) Burnett, Dan 12

3) Dolan, Mark 12 4) Kunsman, Nathan 12

31.95 35.78 34.23 28.60

A3 2:25.40Polar Bears-NE

1) Fuller, Kendall 12 2) Elzner, Noah 11

3) Salinovici, Luke 11 4) Albert, Harry 11

29.14 39.33 40.98 35.95

B4 2:34.91Wave-NE

1) Voudren, Jake 12 2) Tosi, Mack 11

3) Ditto, Patrick 12 4) Beaulieu, Jack 11

37.14 42.26 40.65 34.86

 
Event 49  Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:56.64Wave-NE

1) Longley, Lauren 16 2) Whitney, Emma 16

3) Wilber, Maeve 16 4) Walsh, Hope 17

28.24 58.80 28.85 1:01.51

27.56 57.90 27.79 58.43

C2 4:23.23Wave-NE

1) Johnstone, Ali 17 2) Rosso, Kiersten 17

3) Gendron, Kenzie 17 4) McCabe, Kate 15

31.91 1:05.95 30.36 1:05.37

31.70 1:07.08 31.34 1:04.83

D3 4:29.61Wave-NE

1) Dolan, Samantha 16 2) Jurczyk, Hayley 14

3) Ditto, Hannah 15 4) Jurczyk, Shaylyn 17

32.63 1:07.88 15.22 31.30

36.15 1:08.99 37.05 1:41.44

E4 x4:35.74Wave-NE

1) Goyette, Annie 15 2) Stinehart, Madison 14

3) Kenney, Lauren 13 4) Robitaille, Madi 13

32.19 1:09.01 33.57 1:11.40

32.16 1:09.29 31.35 1:06.04

F5 x5:19.23Wave-NE

1) Dion, Elizabeth 13 2) Bradley, Alexis 13

3) Tosi, Claudia 13 4) Temchenko, Anna 13

33.63 1:09.65 16.14 39.61

45.49 1:27.23 46.87 2:02.74

B--- DQWave-NE

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Lewis, Erin 17 2) Wilber, Emma 14

3) Rice, Rowan 16 4) Johnstone, Kelsey 15

30.17 1:03.62 28.52 1:01.01

28.11 59.70 28.03 59.40
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League Invitational WYST HRY KYD PYPB - 11/9/2013

Jean C. Cole Memorial Pool

YMCA of Greater Westfield

Results - Invitational
 
Event 50  Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:36.97Wave-NE

1) Dolan, John 18 2) Rosso, Nick 14

3) Louison, Brandon 14 4) Stinehart, Jimmy 18

26.11 53.91 25.80 55.58

25.04 53.47 25.16 54.01

B2 4:28.23Wave-NE

1) Robitaille, Andrew 14 2) Lemieux, Justin 13

3) Lurgio, Pat 13 4) Centeno, Gabe 14

28.17 58.96 37.07 1:18.49

32.27 1:08.64 29.10 1:02.14

A3 4:42.96Keene-NE

1) Stewart, Payton 14 2) Benik, Cahill 13

3) Harvell, Zach 15 4) Belawske, Mason 15

27.00 57.82 35.13 1:16.88

34.00 1:11.98 34.87 1:16.28


